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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 14 Réthenbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Hirsbrunner Daniel
Wittwer Bernhard
Gerber Jan

Blaser Urs

Jenni Beat
Aeschlimann Walter
Schliichter Daniel
Waithrich Martin
Déallenbach Sonja
Gerber Marcel
Kropf Martin
Flukiger Hans
Liechti Walter
Zurflih Hanspeter
Beer Thomas
Réthlisberger Michael
Fankhauser Reto
Gasser Mathias
Gugger Peter
Dallenbach Reto
Kunz Simon

Beer Marco
Wittwer Dario
Kiener Heinz
Wittwer Markus
Zircher Stefan
Ruegsegger Fritz
Lischer Rudolf
Riedwyl Werner
Schenk Beat
Stucki Stephan
Salzmann Werner
Ruegsegger Daniel
Schliichter Mathias
Jenni Beat

Kunz Martin
Bannwart Hansrudolf
Wittwer Hans
Thierstein Fritz
Dubach Ernst
Stucki Bendicht
Waithrich Werner
Zysset Walter
Leuenberger Edwin
Salzmann Klaus
Stettler Christian
Zircher Roland
Schliichter Markus
Fankhauser Bernhard
Jordi Marina
Liechti Peter
Wiithrich Hans
Stucki Mario
Stettler Werner
Gerber Franz
Hirsbrunner Jiirg
Lehmann Rolf
Gehrig Stefan

Né en

1993
1977
1998
1963
1966
1968
1981
1984
1984
1991
1950
1960
1962
1967
1971
1984
1986
1988
1990
1992
1994
2001
1999
1968
1972
1974
1944
1956
1960
1967
1973
1976
1978
1979
1986
1990
1947
1947
1951
1957
1960
1963
1963
1973
1978
1979
1984
1987
1987
1992
1993
1995
2000
1963
1965
1972
1976
1980
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Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Rothenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Réthenbach Feldschitzen



Rang

59
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78
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95
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Resultat
Résultat

61
61
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 14 Réthenbach

Schiitze
Tireur

Fahrni Christian
Wiithrich Stefan
Kiener Manuel
Wathrich Christoph
Fahrni Jirg

Pieren Quanah
Wittwer Rudolf
Wittwer Christian
Fankhauser Beat
Schonholzer Daniel
Gfeller Bernhard
Held Herbert
Ruegsegger Bernhard
Christen Marcel
Kiener Niklaus
Waithrich Bernhard
Stucki Marcel
Ramseier Hanspeter
Schonholzer Fabienne
Liechti Martina
Hirsbrunner Heinz
Stucki Hanspeter
Locher Thomas
Kaderli Gerhard
Hofer Bernhard
Kiener Jurg
Zircher Thomas
Salzmann Daniel
Blhler Anita
Haldemann Peter
Schonholzer Nicole
Bieri Nicole

Gerber Alfred
Rothlisberger Anton
Stucki Fritz

Bichsel Christian
Kiener Manfred
Hirsbrunner Nicolas
Hirsbrunner Samuel
Gasser Fritz

Linder Ernst
Aeschlimann Hans
Bieri Peter
Ruegsegger Thomas
Gerber Adrian

Beer Patrik

Stucki Christian
Leuenberger Mathias
Zurcher Otto

Kiener Ernst
Aeschlimann Fritz
Gerber Anna

Bigler Claudia
Zurcher Andres
Krahenbihl Michael
Stucki Christian
Stalder Peter
Hirsbrunner Lukas

Né en

1981
1982
1983
1987
1989
1999
1942
1957
1962
1968
1969
1969
1976
1978
1980
1985
1987
1987
1999
1997
1965
1968
1969
1970
1972
1977
1977
1984
1993
1995
1997
1997
1950
1966
1977
1977
1983
2003
1957
1962
1966
1969
1979
1980
1992
2003
2003
1999
1950
1952
1963
1965
1974
1976
1981
1988
1991
2000
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Réthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Rothenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Rothenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Réthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 14 Réthenbach

Schiitze
Tireur

Linder Matthias
Krahenbihl Sandra
Gerber Hansulrich
Aeschlimann Daniel
Stucki Bernhard
Strahm Andreas
Zircher Mathias
Haldemann Jiirg
Liechti Markus
Brechbiihl Remo
Fankhauser Bruno
Krahenbuhl Stefanie
Jenni Christian
Schafroth Walter
Stucki Andreas

Neuenschwander Daniel

Withrich Hans
Hirsbrunner Urs
Wiithrich Hansulrich
Jenni Walter

Hesse Roger

Marti Rene

Wittwer Katalin
Rifenacht Markus
Schenk Katrin
Leuenberger Andreas
Wiithrich Peter
Ruch Remo
Schenk Adrian
Beer Dario
Rindlisbacher Jonas
Ramseier Dominik
Galli Fritz

Egli Christian

Kobel Fritz

Schenk Martin
Voellmy Giancarlo
Zircher Jakob
Butschi Heinz
Wenger Beat
Withrich Pascal
Fankhauser Lukas
Ramseier Christoph
Hirsbrunner Hanspeter
Aeschlimann Peter
Hirsbrunner Markus
Schar Joel

Bartschi Andre
Liechti Thomas
Wirth Jason

Kiener Adrian
Stucki Andrea
Stucki Markus
Wittwer Peter

Ruch Stefan

Kobel Adrian
Blaser Patrick
Haldemann Matteo

Né en

1998
1996
1964
1970
1971
1971
1972
1972
1973
1989
1995
1998
1939
1945
1945
1955
1958
1960
1960
1967
1971
1976
1976
1978
1989
1990
1993
1995
1995
2003
2001
1998
1937
1949
1953
1968
1971
1975
1977
1983
1999
1999
1996
1965
1965
1972
1984
1988
1991
2000
1999
1999
1997
1948
1967
1984
1993
2001
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Réthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Rothenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen



Rang

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Resultat
Résultat

50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
38
37
37
31
23

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 14 Réthenbach

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

Schiitze
Tireur

Bigler Christoph
Stettler Fritz

Blatter Hansueli
Withrich Andreas
Gerber Michael
Ruegsegger Walter
Réthlisberger Fritz
Egli Christian
Blaser Peter
Stettler Andre
Wiithrich Bernhard
Leuenberger Lukas
Liechti Christof
Riegsegger Bruno
Locher Barbara
Gerber Judith
Jenni Daniel
Leuenberger Jakob
Schenk Hansrudolf

1999
1945
1983
1992
1992
1948
1951
1958
1962
1974
1988
2001
2001
1979
1985
1991
1965
1970
1971

Neuenschwander Andreal984

Stucki Silvio

Voellmy Carl
Aeschbacher Michael
Bigler Walter
Knechtel Thorsten
Blaser Mathias
Aeschlimann Daniel
Réthlisberger Tim
Beer Samuel

Sutter Hermann
Blaser Fritz

Maibach Heinz
Gerber Salome
Linder Samuel

Peter Christoph
Aeschlimann Elisabeth
Stucki Manfred
Schliichter Bernhard
Langenegger Thomas
Liechti Kevin

Liechti Sven

Zircher Reto
Jarmann Steffi

Stucki Barbara
Blaser Marco

2001
2001
1997
1938
1971
1989
2004
2002
1946
1946
1948
1965
1992
1996
1989
1969
1972
1985
1988
2003
2001
2004
1986
1975
1997

n <«
<

mmownown<<mmm

[
[ &

Smmonemmm

[y
[

SV

cmmEescemmmunmemn <

Mention Arme
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57
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Société

Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Rothenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Rothenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschiitzen
Roéthenbach Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schutzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen
Rothenbach Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitzen



